
8.—719

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item. 1892-93.

£

SUPKEME COTJET.

1892-93.
Total number of officers ... 28

VOTE No. 21.
Salaeies—

Auckland—Eegistrar and Sheriff
Deputy Registrar
Clerk
Crier, Messenger, and Office Cleaner
Assistant Office Cleaner

400
240

90
157
10

2 Wellington—
Eegistrar and Sheriff (also Eegistrar Court of Appeal)
Deputy Eegistrar ... 'Clerk
Crier and Messenger
Messenger and Office Cleaner, and Office Cleaner to

Official Assignee and Eesident Magistrate's Court ...
Assistant Office Cleaner

I

325
210
130
140

125
30

Napier—Clerk
Office Cleaner

150
25

Ohristchurch—
Eegistrar and Sheriff
Deputy Eegistrar
Clerk
Crier and Messenger
Office Cleaner
Assistant Messenger

400
200
140
127
50
65

5 Dunedin—Eegistrar and Sheriff
Deputy Eegistrar
Clerk
Crier, Messenger, and Office Cleaner

400
200
100
186

5 Clerks to Judges at £100 5006

4,400

7
8

Other Chaeges—
Expenses of Circuit Courts and Court of Appeal
Proportion of fees to be refunded to Sheriffs

2,000
250

Total—Tote No. 21

2,250
6,65i


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

