## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

tem.				,	1892–93.	
٠		-		-	c	
					£	£
	SHPREM	E COURT.				
	SOLIVER	LE COULT.				
	Total numbe	on of officers	1892-93.			
	VOTE No. 21.	or of officers	. 28			
1	SALARIES— Auckland—					
1	Registrar and Sheriff				400	
	Deputy Registrar	•••	•••		240	
	Clerk	m 63	•••		90	
	Crier, Messenger, and O	ffice Cleaner	•••	•••	157	
	Assistant Office Cleaner	•••	•••	•••	10	
2	Wellington					
	Registrar and Sheriff (als	so Registrar C	ourt of Ap	opeal)	325	
	Deputy Registrar	··· *	•••	•••	210	
	Clerk	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 130 \\ 140 \end{array}$	
	Crier and Messenger				TIO	
	Official Assignee and Resident Magistrate's Court				125	
	Assistant Office Cleaner				30	
	,		•			
	37					
3	Napier— Clerk			1	150	
	Office Cleaner	•••	•••	•••	25	
	Omce Cleaner	•••	•••	•••	20	
4	Christchurch—					
	Registrar and Sheriff	•••		•••	400	
	Deputy Registrar	•••	•••		200	
	Clerk	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 140 \\ 127 \end{array}$	
	Crier and Messenger	•••	•••	•••	50	
	Office Cleaner Assistant Messenger	•••	•••	•••	65	
	Tropportin tropportion		•••	***		
5	Dunedin—				400	
	Registrar and Sheriff	•••	•••	•••	400   200	
	Deputy Registrar Clerk	•••	•••	***	100	
	Crier, Messenger, and Of	fice Cleaner	•••		186	
	Olivi, blossongor, and Ol		***	***		
6	5 Clerks to Judges at £100				500	
υ	o Clerks to studes at 2100	•••	•••			
				-	4,400	
	OTHER CHARGES-		<del>.</del>	1		
7	Expenses of Circuit Courts and Court of Appeal				2,000	
8	Proportion of fees to be re-	funded to She	riffs	•••	250	
				.  -	2,250	
					2,200	